° MOUNTAIN T	ITTLE COMPAINY
97616 MTC- 7/021D	RANTY DEED Vol. mg 9 Page 3614
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TH	hatRODERICK.N., DREYER & ALICE V., DREYER,
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, it husband, and wife as tenants by the entire	instant to drantor paid by MURRELL J. BETSCH
bereinofter called the grantor, for the consideration	hereinatter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conve	ey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and pereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-
assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, h pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	ey unto the said grantee and grantee the period of the said grantee and grantee and grantee and grantee and set and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
pertaining, situated in the County of	¢ ¢:10
Lot 6 in Block 3 of BRYANT TRACTS, accord	ling to the official plat thereof on The
the office of the Lounty Clerk Of Kidne	Chata Highway Commission,
thereof conveyed to the State of Uregony,	by and through its state inginal country, oregon
/ 8 .	
Tax Account No 3909 003AA 04600	
5 MOUNTAINT	TITLE COMPANY
E In the property described in	in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. In fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described of	in this instrument in violation of applicable land use labeled in the operate city or county ng fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. In said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that
- 1 - 1 deantor berehv covending to und the	
And said grantor hereby covenants to and when grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above grants the	th said grantee and grantee's herrs, successors and using the provenants granted premises, free from all encumbrances except covenants ose of record and apparent to the land as of the and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pren	nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims se claiming under the above described encumbrances.
1 1 manual of oll persons withing our or, can the	
The true and actual consideration paid to -	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
THE TOT XTX TX T	the singular includes the plural and all grammation
changes shall be implied to make the provisions inter-	of apply equally to corporations and to individually , 19, 89; this instrument this
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be a	
order of its board of directors.	Roderick N. Dreyer
	Rouel TCK II. OTOT
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Valie V. Drugu
	Alice V, Dreyer STATE OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON,	Personally appeared
County of	wite, being
	the stand and one for the other, did say that the
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one to internet president and that the latter is the secretary of
B Latel N Drever & Alice V	
Dreyer and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal attired to the foregoing matter is is and cooled in be-
ment to be their voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and search of half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of half of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed, them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
	before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL)
COFFICIAL Manuel Come for the	Notary Public for Oregon
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92-	
Dreyer	STATE OF OREGON,
3820 Shasta Way	County of Klamath
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	I certify that the within instru-
Betsch	ment was received for record on the 2nd day of March
1750 Davton	of 0.13 o'clock A.M., and recorded
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	space Reserved in book M89 on page. 3014. Or as
After recording return to:	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number
Betsch	Witness my hand and seal or
above_address	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Evolum Right County Clerk
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	, oddrass. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer
Betsch above_address	- C + i Mulling place Deputy
ADDRESS	
	¹ Fee \$8.00
MOUNT	AIN TITLE COMPANY